
1. Mum is the same ___ mother in English. 

A) than 

B) that 

C) as 

D) from 

2. I can't work anymore. I am working as much ___ a
bee. 

A) as 

B) that 

C) than 

D) from 

3. In my opinion, psychology is more interesting ___
chemistry. 

A) than 

B) from 

C) as 

D) that 

4. The food at the Green Cafe is ___ the food at the Blue
Cafe. 

A) most delicious 

B) delicious than 

C) as delicious from 

D) more delicious than 

5. Liz has got lots of CDs, but I don't have ________. 

A) as many CDs than her 

B) many CDs than her 

C) as many CDs as her 

D) as the same many CDs 

6. My mother works in a hotel ____ a receptionist. 

A) from 

B) of 

C) as 

D) than 

7. Nothing is more important ________ our health. 

A) than 

B) that 

C) as 

D) from 

8. I can't believe that your dress is ___ mine. I don't
want to come to the party. 

A) same 

B) same as 

C) as same 

D) the same as 

9. Lisa and I are 160 cm tall. I am ___ Lisa. 

A) as tall as 

B) different from 

C) taller than 

D) the tallest 

10. The flat is very small. It can't be as ___ the others.
They're very expensive. 

A) expensive as 

B) the same 

C) different from 

D) cheap as 

11. Your salary is ___ mine but we are doing the same
job. It's not fair. I will talk to the boss. 

A) as different 

B) as same as 

C) different from 

D) the same as 

12. Quarter past five is ___ five fifteen. 

A) as same 

B) different from 

C) the same as 

D) as late as 

13. Nick isn't as intelligent ___ he thinks. 

A) than 

B) that 

C) as 

D) from 

14. Greg doesn't look like his father and his mother. His
physical appearance is __ his parents. 

A) as same 

B) the same as 

C) different from 

D) different than 

15. My sister doesn't study as hard ___ me. 

A) than 

B) that 

C) as 

D) from 

16. I'm looking forward to hearing from you. Please, mail
me ___ possible. 

A) the same fast 

B) as short as 

C) soon as 

D) as soon as 
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Answer Key:

1: C
2: A
3: A
4: D
5: C
6: C
7: A
8: D

9: A
10: A
11: C
12: C
13: C
14: C
15: C
16: D
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